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Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Joakim Nordlund Kalix (NO) 242 99 341  

2 Urban Johansson F 21 Skf (NO) 239 99 338  

3 Tomas Lindblom Kalix (NO) 239 98 337  

4 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 238 97 335  

5 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 240 95 335  

6 Mattias Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 230 90 320  

7 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 227  227  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Harry Östling F 21 Skf (NO) 239 99 338  

2 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 241 93 334  

3 Jan-Olof Lampinen S 3 SoIF (NO) 237 94 331  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 238 99 337  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 235 97 332  

2 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors (VB) 227 94 321  

3 Emma Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 227 93 320  

4 Saga Ebbhagen Ramselefors (VB) 219 90 309  

5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 210 79 289  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Daniel Pettersson Haparanda (NO) 241 98 339  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 233 93 326  

2 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 225 94 319  

3 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (NO) 220 92 312  

4 Helena Dreyer Umeå (VB) 219 90 309  



Resultat Senior

Resultat Vet_y

Resultat Vet_ä

Resultat Junior

Resultat Kikar

Resultat Ungdom

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Joakim Nordlund Kalix (NO) 147 95 242 

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 143 97 240 

3 Urban Johansson F 21 Skf (NO) 142 97 239 

4 Tomas Lindblom Kalix (NO) 143 96 239 

5 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 141 97 238 

6 Mattias Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 138 92 230 

7 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 132 95 227 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 145 96 241 

2 Harry Östling F 21 Skf (NO) 143 96 239 

3 Jan-Olof Lampinen S 3 SoIF (NO) 145 92 237 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 141 97 238 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 139 96 235 

2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 135 92 227 

3 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors (VB) 135 92 227 

4 Saga Ebbhagen Ramselefors (VB) 131 88 219 

5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 128 82 210 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Daniel Pettersson Haparanda (NO) 145 96 241 

2 Johan Gran Rönnskär (VB) 146 39 185 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 140 93 233 

2 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 140 85 225 

3 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (NO) 128 92 220 

4 Helena Dreyer Umeå (VB) 127 92 219 


